
) (GeV)−µ
+

µ−π+Κ(m
5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5

Ev
en

ts
 / 

( 0
.0

28
 G

eV
 )

0

10
20

30
40

50
60
70

CMS  (8 TeV)1−20.5 fb
2 < 16 GeV2q14.18 < Data

Total fit
Correctly tagged signal
Mistagged signal
Background

cos(θℓ)
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

Ev
en

ts
 / 

( 0
.0

5 
)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

CMS  (8 TeV)1−20.5 fb
2 < 16 GeV2q14.18 < Data

Total fit
Correctly tagged signal
Mistagged signal
Background

cos(θK)
-1 -0.8 -0.6 -0.4 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1

Ev
en

ts
 / 

( 0
.1

 )

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

CMS  (8 TeV)1−20.5 fb
2 < 16 GeV2q14.18 < Data

Total fit
Correctly tagged signal
Mistagged signal
Background

φ (radians)
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

Ev
en

ts
 / 

( 0
.1

57
08

 )
0

10

20

30

40

50

60
CMS  (8 TeV)1−20.5 fb

2 < 16 GeV2q14.18 < Data
Total fit
Correctly tagged signal
Mistagged signal
Background


